YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1022
Fieldwork: 24th - 26th November 2010

Thinking about your experiences of the London
underground tube network...

Approximately how often, if at all, do you use an
underground tube line?

Unweighted Base

Base: All London Adults

Everyday|

410 6 times a week

2 or 3 times a week
Once a week

Once a fortnight

Once a month

Less than once a month
Never

And approximately how often, if at all, do you use
an underground tube line to commute to work? (If
you do not work, please tick 'Not applicable’)

Unweighted B.

Base: All London Adults who use the tube

Everyday|

4 to0 6 times a week

2 or 3 times a week
Once a week

Once a fortnight

Once a month

Less than once a month
Never!

Not applicable - | do not work

All figures, unless otherwise stated, are from YouGov Plc.

Total Gender Age Social Grade Working Status
Working full | Working part ALL Full time . Not working/
Base Male Female | 18to24 | 25to 34 | 35to 44 | 45to 54 55+ ABC1 C2DE ) . WORKERS Retired Unemployed
time time (NET) student Other

1022 525 497 53 158 155 490 143 | 30 [ 226 35 81
1022 489 533 127 248 152 298 132 [ 69 [ 1 44 82
10% 12% 9% 14% 18% 12% 9% 1% 12% 8% 16% 6% 14% 10% 1% 2% 2%
11% 12% 11% 13% 16% 12% 16% 4% 14% 8% 17% 6% 14% % 3% 10% 4%
10% 11% 10% 23% 8% 10% 10% 8% 8% 14% % 14% 8% 40% 8% 5% 14%
8% 10% % 9% 9% 8% 6% 9% 8% 8% 8% 11% 8% 4% 10% 15% 6%
11% 14% 8% 17% 12% 10% 12% 8% 11% 12% 11% 8% 10% 21% 6% 28% 10%
9% % 11% 2% 7% 8% 9% 15% 11% 6% 9% 12% 9% 2% 14% 16% 5%
30% 24% 35% 14% 23% 33% 28% 39% 26% 35% 28% 34% 29% 13% 40% 10% 42%
10% 10% 9% 8% 6% 8% 10% 15% 10% 9% 7% 10% 7% 4% 18% 14% 18%
920 470 450 49 147 155 40 429 620 300 131 | 29 | 194 31 66
923 438 485 117 232 182 137 255 548 375 120 | 66 | 117 38 67
10% 10% 11% 17% 19% 11% 7% 1% 12% 8% 16% 6% 14% 9% 0% 3% 0%
11% 15% 8% 14% 14% 16% 15% 3% 13% 9% 17% 8% 15% 9% 1% 4% 1%
4% 3% 6% % 3% 3% 7% 4% 5% 4% 4% 7% 5% 11% 0% 1% 3%
3% 3% 3% 1% 5% 6% 1% 2% 3% 3% 3% 8% 4% 1% 1% 2% N
2% 3% 2% 1% 3% 2% 4% 1% 3% 2% 3% 3% 3% 5% 0% 3% 2%
2% 2% 1% N 2% 1% 4% 1% 2% 1% 2% 3% 2% N - N -
11% 12% 10% 6% 11% 20% 8% 8% 11% 11% 14% 14% 14% 2% 0% 6% 12%
32% 31% 33% 32% 31% 29% 42% 29% 29% 36% 41% 36% 40% 26% 6% 18% 14%
24% 21% 27% 23% 12% 12% 12% 52% 24% 25% 1% 16% 4% 36% 91% 64% 68%
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What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1022
Fieldwork: 24th - 26th November 2010

Total Marital Status Children in Household
" - L ALL WITH
Base Married/ C'.V” L'V'"g. as Separaled/ Widowed Never Married Refused 0 1 2 3+ CHILDREN IN Refused
Partnership married Divorced HOUSEHOLD (NET)
Thinking about your experiences of the London
underground tube network...
Approximately how often, if at all, do you use an
underground tube line?
Unweighted Base| 1022 459 [ 115 [ 111 [ 43 [ [ 6 767 [ 116 [ 74 [ 31 [ 221 [ 34 |
Base: All London Adults| 1022 382 | 123 | 86 | 32 | | 6 717 | 141 | 92 | 21 | 274 | 31 |
Everyday 10% 7% 7% 10% 7% 15% N 11% 13% 4% 11% 9% 6%
4 to 6 times a week| 11% 9% 25% 6% 3% 11% - 11% 13% 12% 12% 13% 9%
2 or 3 times a week 10% 5% 9% 9% 13% 17% - 11% 11% 15% 3% 11% 4%
Once a week 8% 7% 10% 8% 3% 9% 36% 10% 6% 4% 4% 5% 8%
Once a fortnight 11% 10% 14% 10% 13% 11% 18% 13% 9% 4% 15% 8% 3%
Once a month 9% 12% 6% 12% 10% % 28% 9% 7% % 9% 7% 20%
Less than once a month 30% 39% 20% 34% 39% 22% 18% 27% 28% 46% 39% 36% 29%
Never 10% 11% 9% 10% 12% 8% - 9% 13% 8% 8% 11% 19%
And approximately how often, if at all, do you use
an underground tube line to commute to work? (If
you do not work, please tick 'Not applicable’)
Unweighted B 920 408 [ 103 [ 101 [ 37 [ 265 [ 6 692 [ 102 [ 69 [ 28 [ 199 [ 29 |
Base: All London Adults who use the tube| 923 338 [ 113 [ 77 [ 28 [ 361 [ 6 653 [ 123 [ 84 [ 38 [ 245 [ 25 |
Everyday 10% 6% 12% 10% 5% 15% - 11% 13% 2% 12% 9% 4%
410 6 times a week 11% 9% 18% 6% N 14% N 10% 17% 14% 13% 15% 15%
2 or 3 times a week 4% 3% 5% 5% 3% 6% - 4% % 4% - 5% -
Once a week 3% 3% 7% 1% N 3% - 4% 3% - - 1% -
Once a fortnight 2% 2% 6% 3% - 2% - 2% 2% 4% 3% 3% -
Once a month 2% 2% 2% 1% - 1% - 1% 3% 4% - 3% 2%
Less than once a month 11% 14% 12% 8% 9% 9% - 11% 8% 12% 15% 11% 4%
Never! 32% 38% 27% 32% 22% 29% 18% 31% 37% 31% 27% 33% 34%
Not applicable - | do not work| 24% 24% 11% 35% 62% 23% 82% 25% 11% 29% 31% 20% 41%

All figures, unless otherwise stated, are from YouGov Plc. Page 2 of 15



You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1022
Fieldwork: 24th - 26th November 2010

Total Thinking about your experiences of the London underground tube network...Approximately how often, if at all, do you use an underground tube line?

ALL WHO USE THE Less than once a
Base Everyday 4to 6times aweek | 2or 3times aweek Once a week TUBE AT LEAST Once a fortnight Once a month month Never
ONCE A WEEK (NET)

Thinking about your experiences of the London
underground tube network...

Approximately how often, if at all, do you use an
underground tube line?

Unweighted Base| 1022 88 [ 102 [ 106 [ 100 [ [ 101 [ 112 [ 311 [ 102 |
Base: All London Adults| 1022 105 | 116 | 107 | 86 | | 113 | 95 | 302 | 99 |
Everyday| 10% 100% - - - 25% - - - -
410 6 times a week 11% - 100% - - 28% - - - -
2 or3times aweek| 10% - - 100% - 26% - - - -
Once a week 8% - - - 100% 21% - - - -
Once a fortnight 11% - - - - - 100% N N N
Once a month 9% - - - - - - 100% - -
Less than once a month|  30% - - - - - - - 100% -
Never 10% - - - - - - - - 100%
And approximately how often, if at all, do you use
an underground tube line to commute to work? (If
you do not work, please tick 'Not applicable’)
Unweighted B 920 88 [ 102 [ [ 100 [ [ 101 [ 112 [ 311 [ - |
Base: All London Adults who use the tube| 923 105 [ 116 [ [ 86 [ [ 113 [ 95 [ 302 [ - |
Everyday 10% 73% 16% 0% - 23% - - - -
410 6timesaweek| 11% 23% 64% - - 24% 1% 5% - -
2 or 3 times a week 4% 1% % 28% 1% 10% - - - -
Once a week 3% 0% 1% 12% 16% 7% - - - -
Once a fortnight 2% - 1% 2% 3% 2% 12% 1% 0% -
Once a month 2% - - 0% 3% 1% 5% 5% 0% -
Less than once a month 11% - - 9% 8% 4% 20% 14% 16% -
Never 32% - 2% 14% 36% 12% 41% 42% 53% -
Not applicable - | do not work| 24% 3% 8% 34% 33% 19% 21% 33% 31% -

All figures, unless otherwise stated, are from YouGov Plc. Page 3 of 15



You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1022
Fieldwork: 24th - 26th November 2010

Total And approximately how often, if at all, do you use an underground tube line to commute to work? (If you do not work, please tick 'Not applicable’)
ALL WHO USE THE
Base Everyday 4 to 6 times a week 2 or 3times a week Once a week IS?I:IEJF?KCA(?I'NII_%K‘IS'E Once a fortnight Once a month Less :srl:tﬁnce a Never Not a;;;;l:c;g:i -ldo
ONCE A WEEK (NET)
Thinking about your experiences of the London
underground tube network...
Approximately how often, if at all, do you use an
underground tube line?
Unweighted Base| 1022 70 [ 93 [ 44 [ 30 [ 237 [ 24 [ 18 [ 85 [ 266 [ 290 |
Base: All London Adults| 1022 9 | 104 | 40 | 28 | 268 | 22 | 14 | 100 | 294 | 224 |
Everyday| 10% 80% 23% 3% 1% 38% - - - - 1%
410 6 times a week 11% 20% 2% 20% 5% 38% % - - 1% 4%
2 or 3 times a week 10% 0% - 75% 47% 16% 11% 3% 9% 5% 16%
Once a week 8% - - 2% 47% 5% 11% 20% 7% 11% 12%
Once a fortnight| ~ 11% - 1% - - 0% 62% 41% 22% 16% 10%
Once a month 9% - 4% - - 2% 5% 33% 14% 13% 14%
Less than once a month 30% - - - - - 3% 2% 48% 54% 42%
Never| 10% - - - - - - - - - -
And approximately how often, if at all, do you use
an underground tube line to commute to work? (If
you do not work, please tick 'Not applicable’)
Unweighted B 920 70 [ 93 [ 44 [ 30 [ 237 [ 24 [ 18 [ 85 [ [ 290 |
Base: All London Adults who use the tube| 923 96 [ 104 [ 40 [ 28 [ 268 [ 22 [ 14 [ 100 [ [ 204 |
Everyday 10% 100% - - - 36% - - - - -
410 6timesaweek| 11% - 100% - - 39% - - - - -
2 or 3 times a week 4% - - 100% - 15% - - - - -
Once a week 3% - - - 100% 11% - - - - -
Once a fortnight 2% - - - - - 100% - - - -
Once a month 2% - - - - - - 100% - - -
Less than once a month 11% - - - - - - - 100% - -
Never|  32% N N N N J - - - 100% -
Not applicable - | do not work| ~ 24% - - - - - - - - - 100%

All figures, unless otherwise stated, are from YouGov Plc. Page 4 of 15
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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1022
Fieldwork: 24th - 26th November 2010

Total Which, if any, of the following underground tube lines do you use on a regular basis (i.e. at least once a week)? (Please tick all that apply)
Base Bakerloo Central Circle District Hammer§mi!h Jubilee Metropolitan Northern Piccadilly Victoria Waterl_oo and None of these
and City City
Thinking about your experiences of the London
underground tube network...
Approximately how often, if at all, do you use an
underground tube line?
Unweighted Base| 1022 40 [ 108 [ 16 [ 88 [ 36 [ 104 [ 47 [ 128 [ 95 [ 113 [ 8 [ 15
Base: All London Adults| 1022 40 | 122 | 38 | 86 | 36 | 118 | 45 | 134 | 99 | 118 | 5 | 14
Everyday| 10% 29% 32% 20% 29% 33% 32% 43% 24% 28% 19% 19% 14%
4 to 6 times a week| 11% 41% 27% 42% 20% 37% 29% 28% 271% 25% 25% 6% -
2 or 3 times a week 10% 21% 23% 20% 35% 13% 25% 8% 30% 28% 37% 54% 48%
Once a week 8% 9% 18% 17% 15% 17% 14% 21% 19% 19% 19% 21% 37%
Once a fortnight 11% - - - - - - - - - - - -
Once a month 9% - - - - - - - - - - - -
Less than once a month|  30% - - - - - - - - - - - -
Never 10% - - - - - - - - - - - -
And approximately how often, if at all, do you use
an underground tube line to commute to work? (If
you do not work, please tick 'Not applicable’)
Unweighted B 920 40 [ 108 [ 46 [ 88 [ 36 [ 104 [ 47 [ 128 [ 95 [ 113 [ 8 [ 15
Base: All London Adults who use the tube| 923 40 [ 122 [ 38 [ 86 [ 36 [ 118 [ 45 [ 134 [ 99 [ 118 [ 5 [ 14
Everyday 10% 40% 22% 20% 20% 33% 33% 45% 16% 26% 13% 19% 14%
410 6 times a week 11% 18% 30% 26% 23% 23% 24% 17% 27% 19% 22% - -
2 or 3 times a week| 4% 9% 13% 8% 16% 8% 12% 6% 9% 2% 16% 32% -
Once a week 3% 5% 7% 7% 6% 6% 4% 5% 11% 5% 8% 13% 5%
Once a fortnight 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% - - - 1% 4% - - 3%
Once a month 2% 2% 0% 1% 2% - 0% - 1% 2% 2% 8% -
Less than once a month 11% 8% 4% - % - 4% 2% 1% 3% 4% - 24%
Never! 32% 5% 11% 11% 11% 11% 6% 8% 15% 14% 17% 23% 22%
Not applicable - | do not work 24% 10% 11% 24% 14% 18% 16% 17% 18% 25% 17% 6% 32%

All figures, unless otherwise stated, are from YouGov Plc. Page 5 of 15



You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1022
Fieldwork: 24th - 26th November 2010

Total Gender Age Social Grade Working Status
Working full | Working part ALL Full time . Not working/
Base Male Female | 18to24 | 25to 34 | 35to 44 | 45to 54 55+ ABC1 C2DE ) . WORKERS Retired Unemployed
time time (NET) student Other
Which, if any, of the following underground tube
lines do you use on aregular basis (i.e. at least
once aweek)? (Please tick all that apply)
Unweighted Base 396 215 181 32 88 81 61 134 112 234 54 19 55 11 23
Base: All London Adults who use the tube at least
once a week to commute to work 413 217 197 75 127 81 62 68 255 158 257 48 305 41 32 14 21
Bakerloo 10% 11% 8% 3% 15% 5% 14% 9% 11% 8% 12% 5% 11% 3% 11% 9% -
Central 30% 35% 23% 29% 32% 33% 25% 26% 30% 28% 33% 29% 32% 22% 14% 43% 22%
Circle 9% 10% 9% 5% 12% 10% 10% 8% 12% 6% 9% 4% 9% 4% 8% 30% 18%
District 21% 23% 19% 25% 19% 23% 21% 17% 18% 26% 19% 25% 20% 39% 15% % 14%
Hammersmith and City 9% 12% 5% 3% 12% 11% 8% 6% 11% 4% 9% 8% 9% 6% 7% 9% 13%
Jubilee! 29% 24% 33% 40% 23% 25% 29% 30% 28% 29% 28% 34% 29% 34% 26% 17% 18%
Metropolitan 11% 13% 9% 7% 11% 10% 10% 15% 13% 7% 11% 8% 11% 5% 18% 12% 11%
Northern 33% 34% 31% 39% 34% 38% 22% 27% 33% 32% 33% 39% 34% 31% 29% 22% 24%
Piccadilly 24% 22% 26% 30% 29% 12% 24% 22% 26% 21% 24% 10% 21% 39% 21% 50% 18%
Victoria 28% 28% 29% 44% 22% 27% 25% 29% 28% 30% 28% 22% 27% 47% 33% 9% 15%
Waterloo and City 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 3% - 1% 2% 0% 1% 3% 1% - 1% 5% -
None of these 3% 3% 4% 5% 3% 2% 2% 4% 3% 4% 1% - 1% 5% 4% 4% 29%
Generally which, if any, of the following
underground tube lines do you think is MOST
reliable?
Unweighted Base] 920 | 470 [ 450 49 | 147 [ 155 [ 140 [ 420 469 | 131 [ | 29 [ 194 | 31 [ 66 |
Base: All London Adults who use the tube| 923 | 438 | 485 17 | 232 | 182 | 137 | 255 517 | 120 | | 66 | YA 38 [ 67 |
Bakerloo 3% 3% 4% 3% 4% 2% 6% 3% 3% 5% 4% 4% 3% - 3%
Central 8% 10% 6% 9% 9% 5% 8% 7% % 13% 8% 11% 6% 6% 3%
Circle 1% 1% 0% - 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 2% 1% - 0% 1% 2%
District 3% 4% 3% 1% 3% 2% 3% 6% 2% 5% 3% 4% % 3% 4%
Hammersmith and City 0% 0% - - - - - 0% 0% - 0% - 0% - - - -
Jubilee: 9% 9% 9% 4% 8% 10% 15% 9% 12% 5% 11% 5% 10% - 12% 1% 12%
Metropolitan 3% 2% 3% 6% 3% 0% 1% 3% 3% 2% 2% 2% 2% 8% 2% 3% 1%
Northern 8% 8% 8% 14% 12% 7% 3% 4% 7% 9% 10% 6% 9% 9% 3% 12% 4%
Piccadilly| 12% 12% 12% 16% 12% 14% 13% 9% 11% 13% 12% 9% 12% 16% 10% 23% 10%
Victoria 9% 11% 8% 5% 7% 16% 8% 9% 9% 10% 9% 10% 9% 7% 11% 9% 13%
Waterloo and City| 0% 0% 1% - 0% 1% - 0% 0% 1% 0% 2% 1% - - - -
None - | don't think any London underground tube lines
are reliable| 21% 19% 22% 20% 24% 24% 19% 17% 21% 20% 22% 19% 21% 30% 17% 16% 16%
Don't know 22% 21% 24% 21% 16% 18% 24% 31% 22% 24% 21% 22% 21% 10% 30% 27% 33%
14, 0% N 0% 1% N N N N N 0% - 1% 0% - - - -

All figures, unless otherwise stated, are from YouGov Plc. Page 6 of 15



You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1022
Fieldwork: 24th - 26th November 2010

Total Marital Status Children in Household
" - L ALL WITH
Base N;:T:s:;';:' Lrlr:/elll:rgie?is S;i‘\)/ 2r::'::/ Widowed Never Married Refused 0 1 2 3+ CHILDREN IN Refused
HOUSEHOLD (NET)
Which, if any, of the following underground tube
lines do you use on aregular basis (i.e. at least
once aweek)? (Please tick all that apply)
Unweighted Base 396 143 55 36 10 150 2 304 25 9 10
Base: All London Adults who use the tube at least
once a week to commute to work 413 106 63 28 8 205 2 300 61 31 12 104 9
Bakerloo 10% 7% 18% 4% N 10% N 10% 6% 4% 15% 6% 35%
Central 30% 28% 29% 18% 15% 33% - 29% 33% 27% 37% 31% 23%
Circle 9% 8% 7% 20% N 10% N 9% 7% 17% 15% 11% 11%
District 21% 18% 8% 21% 30% 26% - 18% 41% 7% 38% 31% -
Hammersmith and City 9% 7% 7% 12% 4% 10% N 9% 7% 4% 28% 8% 11%
Jubilee! 29% 30% 18% 28% 11% 32% 50% 24% 45% 29% 50% 41% 28%
Metropolitan 11% 12% 4% 13% 19% 11% 50% 11% 7% 11% 15% 9% 23%
Northern 33% 33% 34% 29% 44% 32% - 32% 30% 43% 45% 36% 16%
Piccadilly|  24% 24% 27% 9% 44% 24% - 24% 22% 31% 24% 25% 14%
Victoria 28% 28% 31% 25% 31% 28% 50% 26% 40% 22% 48% 36% 24%
Waterloo and City 1% 1% - 4% - 2% - 1% 4% - - 3% -
None of these 3% 1% 3% 5% - 4% - 4% 3% 1% - 2% -
Generally which, if any, of the following
underground tube lines do you think is MOST
reliable?
Unweighted Base[ 920 [ [ 101 [ 37 [ 265 [ 6 692 [ 102 [ 69 [ 28 [ 199 [ 29 |
Base: All London Adults who use the tube| 923 [ [ 77 [ 28 [ 361 [ 6 653 [ 123 | 84 | 38 | 245 | 25 |
Bakerloo 3% 2% 3% - 3% - 3% 2% 3% 3% 3% 11%
Central 8% 7% 10% 6% 6% 7% 18% 8% 7% 3% 3% 5% 8%
Circle 1% 1% 0% 1% - 1% - 1% 0% 2% - 1% -
District 3% 5% 3% 3% - 3% - 3% 3% 4% 12% 5% -
Hammersmith and City 0% 0% - - - - - 0% - - - - -
Jubilee: 9% 11% 6% 8% 18% 8% 18% 9% 12% 7% % 10% 12%
Metropolitan 3% 3% 2% 1% - 3% - 3% 1% - 11% 2% 4%
Northern 8% 4% % 6% - 12% - 8% 5% 11% - 7% 8%
Piccadilly’ 12% 11% % 11% 11% 14% 28% 10% 18% 18% 5% 16% 18%
Victoria 9% 8% 13% 7% 19% 8% 18% 10% 8% 5% 13% 8% 4%
Waterloo and City| 0% 0% 1% - - 1% - 1% 0% - - 0% -
None - | don't think any London underground tube lines
are reliable| 21% 20% 27% 14% 17% 22% N 22% 21% 19% 10% 19% 10%
Don't know 22% 27% 15% 39% 29% 17% 18% 21% 21% 26% 36% 25% 26%
14, 0% N N N N 0% N N 1% - - 0% -

All figures, unless otherwise stated, are from YouGov Plc. Page 7 of 15
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What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1022
Fieldwork: 24th - 26th November 2010

Total Thinking about your experiences of the London underground tube network...Approximately how often, if at all, do you use an underground tube line?

ALL WHO USE THE Less than once a
Base Everyday 4to 6times aweek | 2or 3times aweek Once a week TUBE AT LEAST Once a fortnight Once a month month Never
ONCE A WEEK (NET)

Which, if any, of the following underground tube
lines do you use on aregular basis (i.e. at least
once aweek)? (Please tick all that apply)

Unweighted Base 396 88 102 106 100 396
Base: All London Adults who use the tube at least

once a week to commute to work 413 105 116 107 86 413 - - - -
Bakerloo| 10% 11% 14% 8% 4% 10% - - - -
Central 30% 37% 29% 26% 25% 30% - - - -
Circle 9% % 14% % 8% 9% - - - -
District 21% 24% 15% 29% 15% 21% - - - -
Hammersmith and City 9% 11% 12% 4% % 9% - - - -
Jubilee’ 29% 36% 30% 27% 19% 29% - - - -
Metropolitan 11% 18% 11% 3% 11% 11% = = = =
Northern 33% 31% 31% 38% 30% 33% - - - -
Piccadilly[  24% 26% 22% 26% 21% 24% - - - -
Victoria 28% 21% 25% 41% 26% 28% - - - -
Waterloo and City 1% 1% 0% 3% 1% 1% - - - -
None of these 3% 2% - 6% 6% 3% - - - -

Generally which, if any, of the following
underground tube lines do you think is MOST
reliable?

Unweighted Base[ 920 88 [ 102 [ 106 [ 100 [ 396 [ 101 [ 112 [ 311 [ - |
Base: All London Adults who use the tube| 923 105 [ 116 [ 107 [ 86 [ 413 | 113 | 95 | 302 | - |
Bakerloo| 3% 2% 13% 3% 0% 5% 1% 6% 1% -
Central| 8% 19% 7% 6% 11% 10% 7% 9% 3% -
circle| 1% - - 1% 0% 0% 2% 1% 1% -
District| 3% 2% 1% 6% 2% 3% 5% 5% 4% -
Hammersmith and City 0% - - - - - 0% - - -
Jubilee| 9% 10% 7% 10% 10% 9% 8% 17% 7% -
Metropolitan 3% 2% 2% 2% 5% 3% 5% 3% 2% -
Northern| 8% 18% 15% 8% % 13% 5% 6% 3% -
Piccadilly|  12% 11% 8% 16% 11% 11% 14% 10% 13% -
Victoria| 9% % 6% 20% 12% 11% 6% 12% % -
Waterloo and City| 0% - 1% 1% 1% 1% - - 0% -
None - | don't think any London underground tube lines
are reliable|  21% 28% 21% 16% 24% 22% 23% 11% 21% -
Don'tknow|  22% 3% 18% 11% 17% 12% 22% 21% 37% -
14| 0% - - - - - - - 0% -

All figures, unless otherwise stated, are from YouGov Plc. Page 8 of 15
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What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1022
Fieldwork: 24th - 26th November 2010

Total And approximately how often, if at all, do you use an underground tube line to commute to work? (If you do not work, please tick 'Not applicable’)
ALL WHO USE THE
Base Everyday 4 to 6 times a week 2 or 3times a week Once a week IS?I:IEJF?KCA(?I'NII_%K‘IS'E Once a fortnight Once a month Less :srl:tﬁnce a Never Not a;;;;l:c;g:i -ldo
ONCE A WEEK (NET)
Which, if any, of the following underground tube
lines do you use on aregular basis (i.e. at least
once aweek)? (Please tick all that apply)
Unweighted Base 396 70 90 44 30 234 9 6 16 10 91
Base: All London Adults who use the tube at least
once a week to commute to work 413 96 99 40 28 263 7 3 16 48 7
Bakerloo 10% 17% 7% 9% % 11% 18% 24% 20% 4% 5%
Central 30% 28% 37% 40% 32% 34% 32% 12% 31% 28% 17%
Circle 9% 8% 10% 8% 10% 9% 16% 12% - 8% 12%
District 21% 18% 20% 34% 18% 21% 31% 41% 35% 19% 15%
Hammersmith and City 9% 12% 8% % % 10% - N N 8% 9%
Jubilee! 29% 41% 29% 36% 17% 33% - 17% 29% 16% 24%
Metropolitan 11% 21% 8% % 8% 12% N N 5% 8% 10%
Northern 33% 22% 37% 31% 52% 32% 23% 47% 12% 41% 32%
Piccadilly|  24% 26% 19% 6% 19% 20% 55% 59% 18% 29% 32%
Victoria 28% 16% 27% 48% 34% 27% - 54% 30% 43% 26%
Waterloo and City 1% 1% - 4% 2% 1% - 12% - 3% 0%
None of these 3% 2% - - 2% 1% 6% - 21% 6% 6%
Generally which, if any, of the following
underground tube lines do you think is MOST
reliable?
Unweighted Base| 920 70 [ [ 44 [ 30 [ [ 24 [ 18 [ 85 [ 266 [ 290 |
Base: All London Adults who use the tube| 923 9% [ [ 40 [ 28 [ [ 22 [ 14 | 100 | 294 | 224 |
Bakerloo| 3% 9% 5% - 7% 3% 1% 2% 3%
Central 8% 18% 5% 14% 12% - 12% 5% 6% 6%
Circle 1% - - 1% - 0% 12% - 0% 1% 0%
District 3% 2% 1% 2% - 2% 9% - 3% 3% 6%
Hammersmith and City 0% - - - - - - - - - 0%
Jubilee! 9% 7% 10% % N 7% 8% 31% 13% 8% 10%
Metropolitan 3% 3% 1% 5% - 2% - - 3% 3% 3%
Northern 8% 13% 21% 4% 15% 15% 3% - % 4% 6%
Piccadilly 12% 9% 8% 5% 11% 8% 22% 12% 12% 16% 11%
Victoria 9% 9% 8% 16% 24% 11% 10% 3% 8% 7% 10%
Waterloo and City| 0% - 1% 1% 5% 1% - - - 1% -
None - | don't think any London underground tube lines
are reliable| 21% 22% 22% 43% 17% 25% 17% 18% 20% 21% 17%
Don't know 22% 9% 13% % 16% 11% 13% 21% 27% 30% 26%
14 0% - - N N - N N - 0% -

All figures, unless otherwise stated, are from YouGov Plc. Page 9 of 15



YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1022
Fieldwork: 24th - 26th November 2010

Which, if any, of the following underground tube
lines do you use on aregular basis (i.e. at least
once aweek)? (Please tick all that apply)

Unweighted Base
Base: All London Adults who use the tube at least
once a week to commute to work
Bakerloo
Central
Circle
District
Hammersmith and City|
Jubilee!
Metropolitan
Northern
Piccadilly|
Victoria
Waterloo and City|
None of these
Generally which, if any, of the following

underground tube lines do you think is MOST
reliable?

Unweighted Base

Base: All London Adults who use the tube

Bakerloo|

Central

Circle

District

Hammersmith and City
Jubilee:

Metropolitan

Northern

Piccadilly!

Victoria

Waterloo and City
None - | don't think any London underground tube lines
are reliable

Don't know

14

All figures, unless otherwise stated, are from YouGov Plc.

Total Which, if any, of the following underground tube lines do you use on a regular basis (i.e. at least once a week)? (Please tick all that apply)
Base Bakerloo Central Circle District Hammer§mi!h Jubilee Metropolitan Northern Piccadilly Victoria Waterl_oo and None of these
and City City
396 40 46 88 36 104 A7 128 95 113 8 15
413 40 122 38 86 36 118 45 134 99 118 5 14
10% 100% 10% 19% 18% 23% 13% 11% 11% 15% 11% 40% %
30% 31% 100% 51% 40% 41% 36% 37% 19% 24% 30% 76% 22%
9% 19% 16% 100% 16% 55% 9% 35% 9% 12% 15% 76% 7%
21% 40% 28% 35% 100% 50% 22% 19% % 23% 16% 84% 22%
9% 21% 12% 51% 21% 100% 8% 38% % 7% 9% 55% 14%
29% 38% 34% 27% 30% 27% 100% 44% 20% 9% 20% 55% 22%
11% 13% 13% 41% 10% 48% 17% 100% 8% 16% 7% 71% 7%
33% 36% 21% 32% 11% 26% 23% 24% 100% 34% 49% 32% %
24% 36% 20% 30% 27% 20% 8% 35% 25% 100% 29% 51% %
28% 32% 29% 45% 21% 29% 20% 18% 43% 35% 100% 48% %
1% 5% 3% 11% 5% 8% 2% 8% 1% 3% 2% 100% 7%
3% 3% 2% 3% 3% 6% 3% 2% 1% 1% 1% 19% 100%
920 40 108 | 46 88 36 104 128 95 113 8 15
923 40 122 | 38 86 36 118 134 99 118 5 14
3% 32% 3% 11% 6% 14% 5% 2% 3% 2% - -
8% 3% 27% 18% 14% 29% 12% 22% 6% 6% 4% 57% 21%
1% - 0% 1% 0% - 1% - 1% 0% 1% - -
3% 5% 2% 8% 10% 11% 4% 5% 2% 4% 3% N N
0% - - - - - - - - - - - -
9% 8% 3% 5% 15% 7% 18% 7% 6% 7% 5% - 2%
3% 4% 2% 4% 2% - 4% % 2% 1% 1% - -
8% 18% 6% 4% 8% 4% 14% 6% 29% 10% 9% 13% -
12% 6% 9% 14% % 11% 2% 10% 9% 32% 11% - 3%
9% 4% 7% 10% 8% 7% 5% 8% 18% 11% 26% - -
0% 1% - 1% - - 1% - 1% - 0% 10% -
21% 12% 35% 16% 20% 16% 28% 31% 14% 18% 28% 19% 23%
22% 6% 6% 7% 9% 2% 7% - 11% % 10% - 41%
0% N - N - N - N - - - N N

Page 10 of 15
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You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1022
Fieldwork: 24th - 26th November 2010

Total Gender Age Social Grade Working Status
Working full | Working part ALL Full time . Not working/
Base Male Female | 18to24 | 25to 34 | 35to 44 | 45to 54 55+ ABC1 C2DE ) . WORKERS Retired Unemployed
time time (NET) student Other
Which ONE, if any, of the following underground
tube lines is your favourite to travel on?
Unweighted Base[ 920 | 470 | 450 49 | 147 ] 155 [ 140 [ 420 | 131 [ | 29 [ 194 | 31 [ 66 |
Base: All London Adults who use thetube| 923 | 438 | 485 117 | 232 | 182 | 137 | 255 [ 120 | [ 66 [ u7 ] 38 | 67 |
Bakerloo| 3% 3% 3% 2% 6% 2% 4% 2% 3% 3% 3% 2% 4% - 2%
Central 8% 9% 6% 16% 9% 5% 5% 5% 9% 6% 8% 13% 6% 3% 3%
Circle 1% 2% 1% 3% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 5% 1% 1% 2%
District 6% 6% 5% 5% 5% 4% % 7% 4% 7% 5% 6% 8% % 9%
Hammersmith and City 0% 0% 1% - - 0% 2% 0% 1% - 1% J 1% J -
Jubilee! 18% 20% 16% 19% 19% 16% 24% 15% 20% 15% 19% 21% 19% 20% 16% 17% 9%
Metropolitan 6% 5% 6% 6% 6% 4% 5% 7% 6% 5% 6% 4% 5% 4% 4% 13% 6%
Northern 7% 7% 6% 15% 8% 6% 3% 4% 5% 9% 6% 3% 6% 9% 3% 10% 15%
Piccadilly| 7% 5% 9% 9% 9% 7% 5% 5% 6% 8% 8% 7% 8% % 6% 8% 0%
Victoria 10% 10% 10% 8% 12% 12% 10% 9% 10% 11% 11% 9% 10% 13% 10% % 13%
Waterloo and City 1% 1% 1% - 3% 1% N 1% 1% 1% 1% 3% 1% 3% - - -
Don't know 4% 3% 5% - 4% 6% 5% 4% 4% 5% 5% 6% 5% - 2% 7% 4%
Not applicable — | don’t have a favourite underground
tube line to travel on|  29% 27% 31% 16% 19% 34% 29% 41% 30% 28% 27% 30% 28% 17% 40% 29% 35%
14 0% - 0% 2% - - - - - 1% - 1% 0% - - - 2%
Which ONE of the following underground tube lines
do you think has the highest standard of trains (e.g.
cleanliness, comfort, quality etc.)?
Unweighted Base| 920 | 470 [ 450 49 | 147 [ 155 [ 140 [ 420 620 | 469 | [ 29 [ o ] 31 I 56 |
Base: All London Adults who use thetube| 923 | 438 | 485 17 | 232 | 182 | 137 | 255 548 | 517 | 120 | | 66 | YA 38 [ 67 |
Bakerloo 1% 1% 0% 1% 2% - 2% 0% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 0% - -
Central 5% 6% 4% 15% 5% 2% 5% 1% 3% 4% 4% 4% 11% 3% 13% -
Circle 0% 1% 0% - 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% - 0% - 0% - 2%
District 3% 3% 3% 4% 3% 2% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 2% 3% 3%
Hammersmith and City 0% 0% 0% 1% - - 1% 0% 0% 1% - 0% - - - -
Jubilee: 29% 29% 29% 16% 30% 33% 35% 28% 35% 21% 33% 31% 33% 13% 28% 18% 21%
Metropolitan 4% 5% 4% 7% 9% 1% 2% 3% 4% 4% 4% 2% 4% 15% 1% 1% 5%
Northern 4% 6% 2% 9% 7% 3% 0% 1% 3% 5% 5% 3% 4% 4% 2% - 5%
Piccadilly 3% 4% 3% 11% 4% 2% 1% 2% 3% 3% 3% 2% 3% 11% 2% 8% -
Victoria 8% 8% 8% 4% 9% 12% 6% 8% 9% % 8% 8% 8% 10% 5% 12% 10%
Waterloo and City| 1% 1% 1% - 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 3% 1% - 1% - 1%
None - | think all London underground tube lines have a
poor standard of trains 14% 13% 14% % 13% 17% 16% 13% 13% 14% 13% 16% 14% 11% 14% 10% 17%
Don't know 271% 23% 31% 25% 17% 26% 28% 38% 25% 31% 23% 27% 24% 21% 41% 34% 37%
14, 0% - 0% 1% - - - - - 0% - 1% 0% - - - -

All figures, unless otherwise stated, are from YouGov Plc. Page 11 of 15



You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1022
Fieldwork: 24th - 26th November 2010

Total Marital Status Children in Household
" - L ALL WITH
Base NFI,:T:::S?;SI Lrlr:/elll:rgie?is S;i‘\)/ 2r::'::/ Widowed Never Married Refused 0 1 2 3+ CHILDREN IN Refused
HOUSEHOLD (NET)
Which ONE, if any, of the following underground
tube lines is your favourite to travel on?
Unweighted Base 920 [ 103 [ 101 [ 37 [ [ 6 692 [ 102 [ 69 [ [ 199 [ 29 |
Base: All London Adults who use the tube| 923 | 113 | 77 | 28 | | 6 653 | 123 | 84 | | 245 | 25 |
Bakerloo| 3% 2% 3% 2% N 5% N 3% 5% 1% - 3% -
Central 8% 7% 11% 4% 2% 8% 18% % 15% 4% 15% 11% 4%
Circle 1% 1% 2% 1% N 2% N 1% 1% - 3% 1% -
District 6% 6% 8% 3% 1% 5% - 5% 8% 6% 12% 8% -
Hammersmith and City 0% - 0% 1% 3% 1% - 1% - 0% N 0% N
Jubilee! 18% 18% 17% 16% 21% 19% 18% 19% 15% 21% 4% 15% 11%
Metropolitan 6% 7% 3% 4% % 5% - 6% 2% 7% 3% 4% 8%
Northern 7% 4% 10% 3% 2% 9% - 5% 6% 17% 11% 11% 4%
Piccadilly’ 7% 5% 4% 6% 7% 10% 18% 7% 9% 4% 4% 6% 8%
Victoria 10% 8% 18% 8% 20% 10% - 11% 13% 6% 4% 9% 8%
Waterloo and City 1% 2% 2% - - 1% - 1% 0% - 10% 2% -
Don't know 4% 6% 2% 9% 2% 3% 18% 3% 2% 8% 15% 6% 10%
Not applicable — | don’t have a favourite underground
tube line to travel on 29% 35% 19% 44% 36% 23% 28% 30% 24% 27% 18% 24% 48%
14 0% - - - - 1% - - 1% - 3% 1% -
Which ONE of the following underground tube lines
do you think has the highest standard of trains (e.g.
cleanliness, comfort, quality etc.)?
Unweighted Base[ 920 408 [ 103 [ 101 [ 37 [ 265 [ 6 692 [ 102 [ 69 [ 28 [ 199 [ 29 |
Base: All London Adults who use the tube| 923 338 [ 113 [ 77 [ 28 [ 361 [ 6 653 | 123 | 84 | 38 | 245 | 25 |
Bakerloo| 1% 0% 1% - - 2% - 1% 0% - - 0% -
Central 5% 4% 8% 1% - 6% - 4% 12% 1% 3% 7% -
Circle 0% 0% - - - 1% - 0% 1% - - 0% -
District 3% 3% 2% 1% - 4% - 3% 1% 4% 10% 3% -
Hammersmith and City 0% 0% - 1% - 0% - 0% 1% - - 0% -
Jubilee: 29% 30% 31% 33% 24% 28% 36% 29% 35% 29% 8% 29% 27%
Metropolitan 4% 3% 6% 2% 3% 5% - 5% 2% 1% 5% 2% 4%
Northern 4% 3% 4% 2% 5% 5% 10% 3% 2% 12% 10% 6% 2%
Piccadilly 3% 2% 5% - - 5% 18% 3% 0% 5% 14% 4% 8%
Victoria 8% 7% 14% 6% 13% 7% 18% 10% 5% 2% 2% 3% 6%
Waterloo and City| 1% 1% 0% - - 1% - 1% 1% - - 0% 1%
None - | think all London underground tube lines have a
poor standard of trains 14% 16% 13% 13% 8% 12% - 13% 14% 15% 9% 14% 14%
Don't know 27% 31% 17% 41% 47% 23% 18% 26% 26% 30% 40% 30% 37%
14 0% N N N - 0% - - 1% - - 0% -

All figures, unless otherwise stated, are from YouGov Plc. Page 12 of 15



You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1022
Fieldwork: 24th - 26th November 2010

Total Thinking about your experiences of the London underground tube network...Approximately how often, if at all, do you use an underground tube line?
ALL WHO USE THE
Base Everyday 4to 6times aweek | 2or 3times aweek Once a week TUBE AT LEAST Once a fortnight Once a month Less :srl:tﬁnce a Never
ONCE A WEEK (NET)
Which ONE, if any, of the following underground
tube lines is your favourite to travel on?
Unweighted Base| 920 88 [ 102 [ 106 [ 100 [ [ 101 [ 112 [ 311 [ - |
Base: All London Adults who use the tube| 923 105 | 116 | 107 | 86 | | 113 | 95 | 302 | - |
Bakerloo| 3% 1% 6% 3% 1% 4% 10% 1% -
Central 8% 20% 8% 8% 15% 5% 5% 3% -
Circle 1% - - 1% 2% 0% - 3% -
District 6% 3% 3% 9% 3% 10% 6% 5% -
Hammersmith and City 0% 0% - - 1% 1% 2% = =
Jubilee’ 18% 21% 20% 21% 19% 26% 26% 10% -
Metropolitan 6% 16% 5% 4% 12% 4% 3% 3% -
Northern 7% 2% 13% 5% 3% 10% % 6% -
Piccadilly’ 7% 8% 12% 6% 3% 6% 4% % -
Victoria 10% 9% 9% 24% 14% 14% % 9% % -
Waterloo and City 1% - - - 3% 1% 2% 1% 1% N
Don't know 4% 1% 4% 1% 3% 2% - 6% 8% -
Not applicable — | don’t have a favourite underground
tube line to travel on|  29% 18% 20% 19% 22% 20% 24% 22% 46% -
14| 0% - - - - - 1% - 0% -
Which ONE of the following underground tube lines
do you think has the highest standard of trains (e.g.
cleanliness, comfort, quality etc.)?
Unweighted Base[ 920 88 [ 102 [ 106 [ 100 [ 396 [ 101 [ 112 [ 311 [ - |
Base: All London Adults who use the tube| 923 105 [ 116 [ 107 [ 86 | 413 | 113 | 95 | 302 | - |
Bakerloo| 1% - 2% 4% 1% 2% - - - -
Central 5% 9% 5% 9% 10% 8% 6% 2% 1% -
Circle 0% - - 1% 0% 0% - 1% 0% -
District 3% 5% 4% 2% 1% 3% 2% 3% 3% -
Hammersmith and City 0% 1% - - 1% 0% - 1% - -
Jubilee! 29% 25% 25% 31% 34% 29% 41% 40% 22% -
Metropolitan 4% 10% 5% 2% 3% 5% 9% 5% 1% -
Northern 4% 6% 6% 4% - 4% 5% 1% 4% -
Piccadilly 3% 4% 9% 4% 1% 5% 4% 3% 1% -
Victoria 8% 14% 11% 15% 15% 14% 1% 8% 4% -
Waterloo and City| 1% 1% - 2% 1% 1% - 1% 1% -
None - | think all London underground tube lines have a
poor standard of trains 14% 14% 17% 4% 10% 12% 11% 9% 19% -
Don't know 27% 10% 14% 23% 22% 17% 20% 27% 44% -
14 0% N N N N N N N 0% -

All figures, unless otherwise stated, are from YouGov Plc. Page 13 of 15



You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1022
Fieldwork: 24th - 26th November 2010

Total And approximately how often, if at all, do you use an underground tube line to commute to work? (If you do not work, please tick 'Not applicable’)
ALL WHO USE THE
Base Everyday 4 to 6 times a week 2 or 3times a week Once a week IS?I:IEJF?KCA(?I'NII_%K‘IS'E Once a fortnight Once a month Less :srl:tﬁnce a Never Not a‘;’:!'c;g:i -ldo
ONCE A WEEK (NET)
Which ONE, if any, of the following underground
tube lines is your favourite to travel on?
Unweighted Base| 920 70 [ 93 [ 44 [ 30 [ 237 [ 24 [ 18 [ 85 [ [ 290 |
Base: All London Adults who use the tube| 923 9% | 104 | 40 | 28 | 268 | 22 | 14 | 100 | | 224 |
Bakerloo| 3% 1% 3% 6% 2% 3% 9% 27% 4% 2% 3%
Central 8% 20% 10% 19% 11% 15% - 1% 6% 5% 4%
Circle 1% - - 1% - 0% - 3% - 3% 1%
District 6% 3% 4% - 8% 3% 6% 4% 11% 5% 7%
Hammersmith and City 0% 0% - - - 0% 4% - N 1% 0%
Jubilee! 18% 18% 27% 23% 13% 21% 24% 39% 12% 18% 15%
Metropolitan 6% 15% 8% 3% 4% 9% % N 3% 2% 6%
Northern 7% 6% 8% 3% 1% 6% 1% - 10% 5% 8%
Piccadilly’ 7% 11% 6% 2% 6% 7% 15% 2% 2% 8% 6%
Victoria 10% 8% 9% 12% 29% 11% 5% 5% 8% 12% 9%
Waterloo and City 1% - - - 2% 0% 10% 3% 1% 2% -
Don't know 4% 4% 2% 5% 2% 3% - 3% 7% 6% 2%
Not applicable — | don’t have a favourite underground
tube line to travel on|  29% 14% 25% 24% 21% 20% 19% 13% 36% 30% 37%
14| 0% - - - - - - - - 0% 0%
Which ONE of the following underground tube lines
do you think has the highest standard of trains (e.g.
cleanliness, comfort, quality etc.)?
Unweighted Base[ 920 70 [ [ 44 [ 30 [ 237 [ 24 [ 18 [ 85 [ 266 [ 290 |
Base: All London Adults who use the tube| 923 9% [ [ 40 [ 28 [ 268 [ 22 | 14 | 100 | 294 | 224 |
Bakerloo 1% - - 6% 2% 1% - - 3% 0% 0%
Central 5% 15% 0% 17% 2% 8% 9% - 4% 3% 4%
Circle 0% - - - - - - 3% - 1% 0%
District 3% 6% 5% N N 4% 1% 7% 4% 2% 2%
Hammersmith and City 0% 1% - - - 0% 4% - - 0% -
Jubilee: 29% 21% 34% 31% 32% 28% 36% 51% 28% 33% 24%
Metropolitan 4% 8% 7% 4% 5% 7% 10% 9% 2% 4% 2%
Northern 4% 4% 7% = 4% 4% 9% = 5% 4% 3%
Piccadilly 3% 4% 8% 3% 3% 5% 4% 2% 1% 1% 6%
Victoria 8% 12% 11% 12% 29% 13% N 3% 3% 5% 9%
Waterloo and City| 1% 1% - 2% - 1% - 4% 1% 1% 1%
None - | think all London underground tube lines have a
poor standard of trains 14% 14% 20% 10% 4% 15% 9% 21% 19% 11% 13%
Don't know 27% 16% 9% 14% 19% 13% 19% 1% 29% 35% 36%
14 0% N N - - - N N - 0% -

All figures, unless otherwise stated, are from YouGov Plc. Page 14 of 15



You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1022
Fieldwork: 24th - 26th November 2010

Total Which, if any, of the following underground tube lines do you use on a regular basis (i.e. at least once a week)? (Please tick all that apply)
Base Bakerloo Central Circle District Hammer§mi!h Jubilee Metropolitan Northern Piccadilly Victoria Waterl_oo and None of these
and City City
Which ONE, if any, of the following underground
tube lines is your favourite to travel on?
Unweighted Base| 920 40 [ [ 46 [ 88 [ 36 [ 104 [ 47 [ 128 [ 95 [ 113 [ 8 [ 15
Base: All London Adults who use the tube| 923 40 | | 38 | 86 | 36 | 118 | 45 | 134 | 99 | 118 | 5 | 14
Bakerloo| 3% 24% 10% 12% 17% 5% 3% 2% 3% 2% 19% %
Central 8% 6% 36% 11% 18% 22% 19% 13% 6% 9% 16% - 14%
Circle 1% 1% 0% 1% 0% - N - 1% - 1% 10% -
District 6% - 3% 1% 13% 13% 2% 6% 2% 3% 5% - 12%
Hammersmith and City 0% - 0% - 0% - - N J 1% J N N
Jubilee! 18% 12% 11% 12% 16% 9% 43% 17% 19% 12% 11% 23% 14%
Metropolitan 6% 4% 7% 14% 2% 9% 5% 34% 5% 10% 4% - -
Northern 7% 12% 4% 1% 1% - 2% - 14% 3% 6% - -
Piccadilly’ 7% 15% 4% 10% 11% 2% 2% 3% 7% 24% 3% - -
Victoria 10% 8% 6% 15% 6% 11% 2% % 26% 19% 36% - -
Waterloo and City 1% 1% 1% - 2% 4% - 3% 1% 0% N 8% N
Don't know 4% 2% 3% % 2% 2% 3% 3% 1% 4% 2% 35% -
Not applicable — | don’t have a favourite underground
tube line to travel on 29% 16% 21% 17% 18% 10% 17% 10% 16% 12% 15% 6% 53%
14 0% - - - - - - - - - - - -
Which ONE of the following underground tube lines
do you think has the highest standard of trains (e.g.
cleanliness, comfort, quality etc.)?
Unweighted Base| 920 40 [ 108 [ 46 [ 88 [ 36 [ 104 [ 47 [ 128 [ 95 [ 113 [ [ 15
Base: All London Adults who use the tube| 923 40 [ 122 [ 38 [ 86 [ 36 [ 118 [ 45 | 134 | 99 | 118 | 5 | 14
Bakerloo 1% 16% 3% - 6% 6% 4% - 1% 0% - - 8%
Central 5% 12% 16% N 11% N 10% N 1% 7% 12% - -
Circle 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% - - - 1% - 0% - -
District 3% 11% 2% 1% 10% 4% 2% 1% 3% 7% 3% - -
Hammersmith and City 0% 3% 1% 3% 1% 3% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 19% %
Jubilee: 29% 23% 24% 29% 28% 28% 39% 31% 34% 16% 19% 29% 18%
Metropolitan 4% 5% 6% 19% 4% 13% 7% 23% 4% 5% 5% 10% -
Northern 4% 2% 4% 2% 1% 6% 1% 5% 10% 2% 5% - -
Piccadilly 3% - 6% 10% 3% 1% 5% - 1% 9% 2% - -
Victoria 8% 7% 10% 19% 11% 13% 5% 8% 20% 17% 28% 21% %
Waterloo and City| 1% - 1% - 3% - 0% - 1% 2% 1% - -
None - | think all London underground tube lines have a
poor standard of trains 14% 12% 13% 11% 13% 19% 13% 11% 9% 14% 8% 8% 19%
Don't know 27% 10% 14% 5% 9% 9% 13% 19% 14% 20% 17% 13% 41%
14 0% - - - - - - N N N N N N

All figures, unless otherwise stated, are from YouGov Plc. Page 15 of 15
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